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VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2024/25 11th round, Match #84

Friday, 25.10.2024, 15:30, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 15°C. Spectators: 350

«Ruh» Lviv

1 : 1

«Chornomorets» Odesa

23 Ledvii Dmytro
4 Kholod Vitalii
29 Didyk Roman (C)
93 Roman Vitalii
77 Sych Oleksii
17 Sliusar Denys
19 Pastukh Yevhenii
71 Fedor Oleh
14 Kvasnytsia Illia
20 Klayver
8 Karabin Yaroslav

Substitutes
1 Hereta Yurii-Volodymyr
67 Mykhalchuk Milan
76 Tovarnytskyi Oleksii
92 Sliubyk Bohdan
15 Pidhurskyi Denys
22 Plumain
10 Prytula Ostap
7 Klymchuk Yurii
95 Krasnopir Ihor
11 Runich Vasyl

Coach
Ponomarov Vitalii

1 Rudko Artur
2 Butko Bohdan (C)
86 Udod Danylo
39 Skyba Yevhenii
77 Kysil Yaroslav
44 Jarju Moses
3 Yermakov Vitalii
28 Habelok Artem
6 Caio Gomes
7 Petriak Ivan
9 Khoblenko Oleksii

Substitutes
12 Aniagboso Chijioke Kingsley
71 Vichnyi Yan
5 Savchenko Roman
34 Latsabidze Luka
8 Šporn Jon
27 Vasiliev Oleksandr
17 Yanakov Denis
11 Popov Kiril
14 Siheiev Kyrylo
33 Pshenychniuk Oleksandr
16 Biloshevskyi Bohdan

Coach
Babich Oleksandr

Referee:
Zabroda Klym
Assistant 1:
Ohanesian Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Levchenko Maksym
4th Official:
Dord Nazarii
Referee Observer:
Dziuba Serhii

VAR Referee:
Raida Mykhailo
VAR Referee Assistant:
Prystupa Serhii
VAR Referee Observer:
Ovchar Mykhailo
Delegate:
Naskalov Viktor
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VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2024/25, 11th round, Match #84
Friday, 25.10.2024, 15:30, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 15°C. Spectators: 350

«Ruh» Lviv 1 : 1 «Chornomorets» Odesa
20 Klayver

95 Krasnopir Ihor 46'

14 Kvasnytsia Illia 54'

60' 44 Jarju Moses
16 Biloshevskyi Bohdan

60' 3 Yermakov Vitalii
34 Latsabidze Luka

60' 28 Habelok Artem
8 Šporn Jon

14 Kvasnytsia Illia
15 Pidhurskyi Denys 64'

67' 6 Caio Gomes
17 Yanakov Denis

17 Sliusar Denys 67'

19 Pastukh Yevhenii
10 Prytula Ostap 71'

71 Fedor Oleh
7 Klymchuk Yurii 71'

74' 7 Petriak Ivan
11 Popov Kiril

82' 86 Udod Danylo

83' 17 Yanakov Denis
17 Sliusar Denys
11 Runich Vasyl 84'

88' 16 Biloshevskyi Bohdan

15 Pidhurskyi Denys 90+4'
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